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Poster : Shraddhanjali on Kargil Diwas, 26 July 2021 
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Poster : World Nature Conservation Day, 28 July 2021 
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Friendship Day, 1 August 2021 : Poster Released 
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Independence Day Event (PERIOTIC FERVOUR) 

 Poster Designing contest  
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Main Poster  
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Glimpses of Best Poster’s 
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Winners Of this Posters on two categories.  

Concept Based  

 Yukti Yadav  

 Yash R Thakur  

 Komal Kanwar Korawat 

 Raksha Modi  

Creativity Based  

 Geetanshikha Gautam  

 Swati Aggarwal  

 Shivam  

 Aditi Pareek  

 

List of participants:- 

 

Sr. NO. Name RTU Roll No. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Lavanya sharma 

Navneet kumar  

Lavanya sharma 

Rajesh gurjar 

Jigyasa Singh 

Arun Singh 

Dharmi Kapadiya 

Sakshi jain 

Abhishek Sharma 

Geetanshikha Gautam 

Yukti Yadav 

Komal Kanwar Korawat 

20ESKCS138 

20ESKEC080  

20ESKCS138 

19ERACE042 

20ESKCS112 

20ESKEC023 

20ESKCS075 

20ESKEE118 

20ESKEC006 

20ESKCS091 

20ESKEE160 

20ESKCE055 

13



13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

Yash Thakur  

Nidhi Yadav 

Dushyant Jakhar 

Shikha kumari 

Krati Lakhani  

Akshat Jinakar 

Raksha Modi 

Charvi dadhich 

Hemant Kumar Atal 

ANKIT rajwania 

Navdeep Choudhary 

Ashutosh jangir 

MOHIT BANSAL 

Pawan Kumar 

Kashish Arora  

Kashish karamchandani  

Dikshant Sharma 

Kashish Sharma 

Sanjay Kumawat 

Chirayu Jain  

Ayushi Agarwal  

PIYUSH AGRAWAL 

Purvi Tanwar  

Abhishek singh chandel 

Adarsh Sain  

20ESKME095  

20ESKCS158 

20ESKCA020 

20ESKEC109 

20ESKEE056 

20ESKEE013 

20ESKCA049 

20ESKEC032 

20ESKEC048 

20ESKEC018 

20ESKEC079 

20ESKEC026 

20ESKCS148 

20ESKCS169 

20ESKEC057  

20ESKEC059  

20ESKEC039 

20ESKEC060 

20ESKCS823 

20ESKEC033  

20ESKCS058 

20ESKCS170 

20ESKEC096 

20ESKEE005 

20ESKEC009  
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38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

Nitin Sharma 

HIREN VAISHNAV 

Ayush Pandey 

Dhruvtash Gupta 

Abheet yadav 

AYUSH SINGHAL 

Yuvraj choudhary 

Mrityunjay kumar 

Dhruvi Goyal 

Navneet Singh 

Ishita Vyas 

Devesh sharma 

Divya jain 

Pradeep singh 

Charu Tiwari 

Priya Agarwal 

Prisha Kasat  

Amar Pratap Singh 

Pawani Bhardwaj  

Megha Jangid 

Swati aggarwal 

Harshit Sharma 

Srishti Kulshrestha  

Shivam 

Muskan Meena  

20ESKME063 

20ESKEC049 

20ESKEC029 

20ESKEC038 

20ESKIT001 

20ESKCS056 

20ESKCE134 

20ESKEE074 

20ESKCS078 

20eskce078 

20ESKIT048 

20ESKME032 

20ESKCS081 

20ESKCS175 

20ESKIT027 

20ESKCS189 

20ESKCS187 

20ESKCA006 

20ESKEC087 

20ESKEC072 

20ESKEC115 

20ESKIT043 

20ESKCA056  

20ESKME082 

20ESKEC076 
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63 

64 

65 

66 

 

Aditi Pareek  

Aditya Agarwal 

Aayushman Mishra  

Anchal Yadav 

20ESKCS009 

20ESKIT005 

20ESKME001  

20ESKEC0 

 

 

 

Certificates of Winners 
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Certificate to all participants  

Given viva Google drive link and mail.  

Drive link :- 

https://drive.google.com/folderview?id=1G4W1DM0ok4d14RPRjBpnGrJ_AXMFqErn  

Posters of all 66 participants has been uploaded in video format on our UHV&EC I nstagram 

page @uhvec_skit . 

https://www.instagram.com/tv/CS_PqejlIBV/?utm_medium=copy_link  
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https://drive.google.com/folderview?id=1G4W1DM0ok4d14RPRjBpnGrJ_AXMFqErn
https://www.instagram.com/tv/CS_PqejlIBV/?utm_medium=copy_link


Independence Day Celebration      
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Notice:- “  Celebration of Independence Day” 

 

Faculty members:-                                 
 Prof.(Dr.) Archana Saxena 

 Dr. Nidhi Sharma 

Team Members of the Event:- 

 Event Coordinators:- 
 Priya Gupta(Chief Coordinator) 

 Aryan Mishra 

 Hosting:- 
 Tisha Gupta  

 Aryan Mishra 
 

 Technical Team:- 
 Abheet Yadav 

 Shivam 

 Anshul Gora 

 Mohak Saini 

 Yash Goyal 

 

 Speech:- 
 Umang Sharma 

 Disha Tyagi 

 Swati Aggarwal(Poetry) 
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Date:- 15th August 2021  

Time:- 4:00 PM onwards  

Venue: Virtually held at Google Meet platform. 

 

  

Objective:-  To celebrate the Independence Day  virtually with “Patriotic Fervour” which 

involves the Participation of all the students through Poster Designs” 

 

Details :-   The session began with a very Energetic and Enthusiastic note of Slogans and 

wonderful Introduction of the Event by our Anchors-“Aryan Mishra” and “Tisha Gupta”. Soon after 

that “NATIONAL ANTHEM” was played which completely changes the Environment. This  imparted 

the the true feeling of Patriotism and enthusiasm in all the attendees..   And with the Slogans of 

“Bahrat Mata Ki Jay”, the event took its pace. 

Firstly ,their was a short session of speeches by “Umang Sharma “and “Disha Tyagi” as an act of 

paying tribute to our freedom fighters and with that  a wonderful  Poetry by “Swati Aggarwal” truly 

related all of with the moto of ‘Happiness In togetherness’. 

Then there came the turn of the most awaited programme of the Event- Poster Designs of our 

Participants. It was divided into two sections {Digital and Handmade} .Those wonderful Posters were 

truly revealing the feelings of our participants towards our freedom fighters and the nation .  

Lastly, the Encouraging & Golden Words of Prof(Dr).Archana Saxena Ma’am and Dr. Nidhi Ma’am 

made all of us realized the importance of our National Linguist and Culture. The Experiences and 

Incidents Narrated by Prof.Archana Saxena Ma’am made all of us realise about our duty as a citizen 

of such a big Democratic Nation. 

Eventually the feeling of proud was certainly visible on everyone’s face . It was all ended with some 

key lines of Shayaries on our Nation, which led to the feeling happiness and joy among all the 

attendees.   

It was indeed proved to be a successful event , not only  it made our Evening so Special , but with that 

it took all of us a few more steps  closer, towards our Nation. 
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List of attendees students :-  

 

SR.NO. NAMES RTU ROLL NO. 

1. Priya Gupta 20ESKEC094 

2. Aryan Mishra 20ESKCS046 

3. Tisha Gupta 20ESKCA064 

4. Abheet Yadav 20ESKIT001 

5. Shivam 20ESKME082 

6. Anshul Gora 20ESKCS039 

7. Mohak Saini 20ESKCS144 

8. Umang Sharma 20ESKEC118 

9.  Disha Tyagi 20ESKIT032 

10. Swati Aggarwal 20ESKEC115 

11. Aman Sharma 20ESKCE010 

12. Arnav Godara 20ESKCS043 

13. Arpit Gothwal 20ESKEC094 

14. Dhiraj Kumar 20ESKCE020 

15. Ishita  Vyas 20ESKIT048 

16. Megha Jangid 20ESKEC072 

17. Muskan Meena 20ESKEC076 

18. Pawani Bhardwaj 20ESKEC087 

19. Pratham Kothari 20ESKCS182 

20. Akshita Sharma  19ESKEE012  

21. Pretesh Kakhani 20ESKCE091 

22. Purvi  Tanwar 20ESKEC094 

23. Rishika Bansal 20ESKCS809 

24. Shristi Kulshrestha 20ESKCA056 

25. Varun  Kumar Meena 20ESKCE123 

26. Yash Goyal 20ESKME094 

27. Yash R Thakur 20ESKME095 

28. Manan Sharma  20ESKEC070 

29. Kuldeep Nagar 20ESKEC064 

30. Lakshit Jain  20ESKEC066 

31. Moksh Avasthi  20ESKEC075 

32. Kirti Sagar 20ESKEC063 
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Photos of the Event :-  
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World Humanitarian Day : Poster Released, 19 August 2021 
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Sanskrit Day : Poster Released, 21 August 2021 

 

 

 

 

Raksha Bandhan : Poster Released, 22 August 2021 
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National Sports Day : Poster Released, 29 August 2021 
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Krishna Janmashtami Celebration, 30 August 2021 
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Invitation   
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Notice:-                    “ JANMASTHMI CELEBRATION”  

  

Faculty members:-                                  

• Prof.(Dr.) Archana Saxena  

• Dr. Nidhi Sharma  

  

Team Members of the Event:-  Event Coordinators:-  

• Akshita Sharma  

• Tisha Gupta  Hosting:-  

• Priya Gupta(Chief Coordinator)  

• Tisha gupta  
  

 Working Team:-  

• Aryan Mishra  

• Anshul Gora  

• Mohak Saini  
  

 Song  

• Akshita Sharma   

• Harshita Pareek  

• Shilpi Shukla   

• Disha Tyagi  

• Swati Aggarwal(Poetry)  
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Date:- 31th August 2021   

Time:- 1:30 PM onwards   

Venue: Virtually held at Google Meet platform.  

  

   

Objective:-  “ To celebrate the Festival of Janmasthmi on virtual mode”  

  

Details :-   The session began with a very Energetic and Enthusiastic note .All 

the Participants were in Traditional Outfits , which made the whole 

Environment completely Devotional. The Pleasant  Introduction by the Event 

Hosts –“Tisha Gupta” & “Priya Gupta” grabbed the Attention of all the 

attendies.  

The Event has started with a Sweet & Pleasant ‘Vandana’ of Lord Krishna, and 

with that a short and Interesting overview of Shri Krishna’s life & leela’s  by 

“Aryan Mishra” completely filled  the whole environment with  the taste of 

Devotion towards Lord Krishna. After that , The melodious songs and the 

Dance Performance of our Participants,devoting to Lord Krishna,fillled the 

atmosphere with Trill and enthusiasm.  

At the end the encouraging and golden words of by Dr.(Prof.) Archana Saxena 

Mam and Dr.Nidhi Mam insipired all the participants to be motivated.  

Eventually the feeling of devotion towards Lord Krishna was certainly visible on 

everyone’s face . It was all ended with some of the slogans of Radhe-Krishna  

from all the participants.  
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List of attendees students :-   
  

SR.NO.  NAMES  RTU ROLL NO.  

1.  Priya Gupta  20ESKEC094  

2.  Aryan Mishra  20ESKCS046  

3.  Tisha Gupta  20ESKCA064  

4.  Prachi Dhilwal  20ESKEC088  

5.  Shivam  20ESKME082  

6.  Anshul Gora  20ESKCS039  

7.  Mohak Saini  20ESKCS144  

8.  Umang Sharma  20ESKEC118  

9.    Mohit Kumar Singh  20ESKEC073  

10.  Rohit Lamba  20ESKCE103  

11.  Harshita Paliwal  20ESKCA028  

12.  Lavanya Sharma  20ESKCS138  

13.  Lavanya Talwar  20ESKCA038  

14.  Manisha Kukna  20ESKCE070  

15.  Nakshatra Garg  20ESKCA044  

16.  Preti Gujar  20ESKEC072  

17.  Rishab Dhyal  20ESKEC076  

18.  Shilpi Shukla  20ESKCA053  

19.  Tanmay Mudgal  20ESKCS856  

20.  Vishal Kumar Bansiwal  20ESKCE130..  

21.  Abhishek Jain  20ESKCS007  

22.  Amit Kumar  20ESKCS028  

23.  Ankit Garhwal  20ESKME012  

24.  Shristi Kulshrestha  20ESKCA056  

25.  Bajrang Singh Shekhawat  20ESKCA010  

26.  Jyoti Agarwal  20ESKME094..  

27.  Kanika Paliwal  20ESKEE049  

28.  Anchal Yadav  20ESKEC002  

29.  Isha Tripathi  20ESKCA029  

30.  Prachi Dhiliwal  20ESKEC088  

31.  Swati Aggarwal  20ESKEC115  

32.  Chhavi Sharma  20ESKCA015  
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                       Photos of the Event :-   
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Certificate Link  

https://drive.google.com/folderview?id=1_wZe1WZm3-ayeHIgesrFIFMyWuclj3mX  
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Teachers Day Celebration, 5 September 2021 

 

Poster: 
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Invitation Poster: 
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Notice :- “ Teacher’s Day Celebration” 

Faculty members:- 

• Prof.(Dr.) Archana Saxena 

• Dr. Nidhi Sharma 

Date:- 06
th 

September 2021 

Time:- 1:30 PM onwards 

Venue: Virtually held at Google Meet platform. 

Objective:- “To Pay Gratitude and Hearty Thanks to all our Teachers by 

Celebrating Teacher’s Day  virtually.” 

Details :- The Celebration began with the honor by presenting a “Virtual Bouquet” to all our 

beloved Teachers, and started with a very pleasant note of Introduction by our Hosts-“Kartik 

Chaudhry” & “Anchal Yadav”. The Enthusiasm and the excitement regarding the Event was visible on 

everyone’s face. The very first Part of the Event was a Wonderful Speech’s on the Auspicious Day by 

“Aryan Mishra” & “Vishal Bansiwal”, which signified the true Importance of a Teacher in a student’s 

Life. Afterwards a Melodious Song by “Akshita Sharma” & “Chavi Sharma” completely  filled the 

environment with their soothing voices. Then comes the turn of most Awaited Performance which 

involved the Participation of all the Respected Teachers through various Games being conducted by 

“Tisha Gupta”. This filled everyone with thrill & Enthusiasm and made all the teachers to enjoy the 

celebration . then Then after comes the turn of wonderful poems by “Ayushman Mishra” & “Lavanya 

Sharma” which really connect all of us with our renowned Teachers. Eventually the whole 

Celebration was a great success as all the teachers really enjoyed the Performances from their 

beloved students. The Golden Words from all our teachers including our Faculty Coordinators “Prof. 

Archana Saxena” & ”Dr. Nidhi Sharama” for really made all the of us proud and ends in making the 

awesome Bond Between a Teacher and a 

Student more stronger. 
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List of attendees:- 

SR.NO. NAMES RTU ROLL NO. 

1. Priya Gupta 20ESKEC094 

2. Aryan Mishra 20ESKCS046 

3. Tisha Gupta 20ESKCA064 

4. Abheet Yadav 20ESKIT001 

5. Shivam 20ESKME082 

6. Anshul Gora 20ESKCS039 

7. Mohak Saini 20ESKCS144 

8. Umang Sharma 20ESKEC118 

9. Disha Tyagi 20ESKIT032 

10. Swati Aggarwal 20ESKEC115 

11. Aman Sharma 20ESKCE010 

12. Arnav Godara 20ESKCS043 

13. Arpit Gothwal 20ESKEC094 

14. Dhiraj Kumar 20ESKCE020 

15. Ishita  Vyas 20ESKIT048 

16. Megha Jangid 20ESKEC072 

17. Muskan Meena 20ESKEC076 

18. Pawani Bhardwaj 20ESKEC087 

19. Pratham Kothari 20ESKCS182 

20. Pwani Bhardwaj 20ESKEC087 

21. Pretesh Kakhani 20ESKCE091 

22. Purvi  Tanwar 20ESKEC094 

23. Rishika Bansal 20ESKCS809 

24. Shristi Kulshrestha 20ESKCA056 

25. Varun  Kumar Meena 20ESKCE123 

26. Yash Goyal 20ESKME094 

27. Yash R Thakur 20ESKME095 
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Photos of the Event :- 
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Ganesh Chaturthi : Poster Released, 10 September 2021 
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Michhami Dukkadam : Poster Released, 10 September 2021 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
49



 

Hindi Diwas Prashnotari, 14 September 2021 
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Notice:- “ Celebrate Hindi Diwas  with a Short  Quiz  .” 

Faculty members:-                                 

 Prof.(Dr.) Archana Saxena 

 Dr. Nidhi Sharma 

Date:- 14th September,  2021  

Time:- 1:30 to 2:30 PM 

 

Details :-   A short Quiz was conducted on the Ocasssion of “Hindi Diwas”. The 

Quiz consist of about  50 questions related to our Mother Tongue –‘ Hindi’ 

language and Sahitya. The Questions were designed to check the knowledge of 

participants about Hindi from all perspectives. It was mainly divided into three 

segements (based on the difficulty level):     

 General /Basics     

 Easy 

 Hard         

Quiz Link: 

https://forms.gle/Cn9VwogsgK7aAVZt8 

Feedback link: 

https://forms.gle/DxBB8Jq5HLGSFjcx9 

It was initiated on Google Form and a time period of about 1 Hour(60 mins) 

was given to solve the Quiz. Participants had eagerly Participated to show their 

love and to check their Knowledge about most favourable language of our 

Country i.e Hindi. 

List of Participants :-  
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file:///C:/Users/Lenovo/Downloads/hindi%20diwas%20quiz
file:///C:/Users/Lenovo/Downloads/hindi%20diwas%20feedback
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Participant  Certificates :-                                                      Link 

- https://drive.google.com/folderview?id=1lHm332xkSctA631A3R-

Wfsvpm6ksYX6N 

Feedbacks Received :-  
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https://drive.google.com/folderview?id=1lHm332xkSctA631A3R-Wfsvpm6ksYX6N
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World Engineers Day : Poster Released, 15 September 2021 
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Vishwakarma Pooja : Poster Released, 17 September 2021 
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World Peace Day : Poster Released, 21 September 2021 
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Know Thy Legend : Seminar On Swami Keshvanand,  

24 September 
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Notice:- “ Short event to Anecdote the Life of Swami Keshvananda Ji  

.”   
   

Faculty members:-                                   

• Prof.(Dr.) Archana Saxena   

• Dr. Nidhi Sharma   
   

Date:- 25th September,  2021    

Time:- 05:30 PM onwards    

Venue: Virtually held at Google Meet platform.   

   

   

Details :-   The  Event was all started with a pleasant note of 

Introduction about Swami Keshvanand Ji’s Life. From his early life’s 

struggles to the hurdles he faced for gaining Education , from 

Becoming a Social Reform to a Freedom Fighter , everything was very 

well narrated in detail by our team Members “Aanchal Sharma” 

,“Aryan Mishra” and “Tisha Gupta”.               

  The Anchors of the Event “Umang Sharma” & “Lavanya Bhardwaj”  

had really performed well with full of enthusiasm which filled the 

whole Environment with  

Joy and delight. The eagerness to listen to more & more anecdotes 

about Swami   

Ji's   life   can   be   seen   among   the   Attendees.                        

Its all ended on happy note of Thankfulness by Priya Gupta and made 

all of us proud to be one of the members of such a Big Organization 

which works on Swami Ji Principles.     
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List of attendees students :-    

SR.NO.   NAMES   RTU ROLL NO.   

1.   Priya Gupta   20ESKEC094   

 
  

31.   Drishti Gupta   20ESKEE059   

32.   Pawani Bhardwaj   20ESKEC078   

33.   Shikha Kumari   20ESKEC109   

34.   Ms Kusum Sharma   20ESKEC075   

35.   Vinay Vyas   18ESKIT016   

36.   Lakshya Purohit   20ESKCS137   

37.   Kirti Jaiswal   20ESKIT054   

38.   Ayush Pandey   20ESKEC029   

39.                Tushar Vijayavargia   20ESKEC117   

40.   Bhavesh   15ESKPS065   

41.   Aanchal Yadav   20ESKEC002   

42.   Krati Lakhani   20ESKEE056   

43.   Akshat Jinakar   20ESKEE013   

44.   Ansh Pancholi   18ESKCS024   

45.   Dimpal Gupta   18ESKIT023   63



46.   Mohit Mishra   20PARCS309   

47.   Rajesh Kumar   20EARCS120   

48.   Garima Sinha   18ESKIT028   

49.   Ankit Yadav   20ESKCE016   

50.   Aabhas Nama   20ESKEC001   

51.   Chirayu Jain   20ESKEC033   

52.   Astha Gupta   20ESKEE039   

53.   Mayank Jangir   20ESKEE067   

54.   Manish Saini   20ESKEC079   

55.   Umang Sharma   20ESKEC118   
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Photos of the Event :-    
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Feedback Received :-   
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Certificate Link:-  

https://drive.google.com/folderview?id=1VUD2ESAHv7W- 

VcPwssB0olZHYldb89LX  
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https://drive.google.com/folderview?id=1VUD2ESAHv7W-VcPwssB0olZHYldb89LX
https://drive.google.com/folderview?id=1VUD2ESAHv7W-VcPwssB0olZHYldb89LX
https://drive.google.com/folderview?id=1VUD2ESAHv7W-VcPwssB0olZHYldb89LX
https://drive.google.com/folderview?id=1VUD2ESAHv7W-VcPwssB0olZHYldb89LX


 

Gandhi Jayanti and Shastri Jayanti Quiz, 2 October 2021 
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Notice:- “ Celebrated  ‘Gandhi Jayati & Shastri Jayanti’ with a Short Quiz  .” 

 

Faculty members:-                                 

 Prof.(Dr.) Archana Saxena 

 Dr. Nidhi Sharma 

 

Date:- 2nd October,  2021  

Time:- 01:30 PM onwards  

 

Details :-   A short Quiz was conducted on the day of “Gandhi Jayanti” & “Lal 

Bhadur Shastri Jayanti”. The Quiz consisted of about  40 questions about 

highlighting about the life achievements and the contribution towards Nation 

and Society of the two renowed personality.  

It was initiated on Google Form and a time period of about 1 Hour(60 mins) 

was given to solve the Quiz. Participants had eagerly Participated to show their 

love and to praise the renowed freedom fighters for helping our country to pan 

out of the never ending Struggles and Crises. 
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List of Participants :-  

Sr. 

No. Email address Score Name RTU Roll No. 

1. 

meenahemant438@gmail.com 13 / 40 

Hemant Kumar 

Meena 20ESKCE041 

2. pradeepsingh3802@gmail.com 14 / 40 Pradeep Singh 20ESKCS175 

3. prafullbhargava7@gmail.com 11 / 40 Prafull Bhargava 20ESKCA046 

4. rajgoyal20201@gmail.com 16 / 40 Raj goyal 19ESMME131 

5. hrgautam02@gmail.com 20 / 40 Harsh Gautam 19eskee070 

6. yashjindal267@gmail.com 12 / 40 Yash Jindal 20ESKEE154 

7. piyushgupta.jaipur897@gmail.com 19 / 40 Piyush Gupta  20ESKCS172  

8. 

amarsingh5101520@gmail.com 24 / 40 

Amar Pratap 

Singh 20ESKCA006 

9. sumitkhuwal121@gmail.com 8 / 40 SUMIT VERMA B200679 

10. kunaluser8@gmail.com 11 / 40 Kunal Banshiwal 20ESKCE058 

11. 

piyushbaldwa2001@gmail.com 9 / 40 

PIYUSH 

BALDWA  20ESKEE089  

12. 

aabsharma2000@gmail.com 10 / 40 

Abhishek 

Sharma 20ESKEC006 

13. tmp1798@skit.ac.in 12 / 40 Abhishek Singh  20ESKEC007  

14. 

kusumkaushik5507@gmail.com 7 / 40 

Ms. KUSUM 

SHARMA 19ESKEC075  

 malhotra.ayushi02@gmail.com 14 / 40 Ayushi Malhotra 17ESKEE022 

 krati.lakhani11@gmail.com 19 / 40 Krati Lakhani 20ESKEE056 

 

contact.rahulsingh02@gmail.com 13 / 40 

Rahul Singh 

Gurjar 20ESKME073 

 

gaurav7tum@gmail.com 14 / 40 

Gaurav kumar 

saini 20ESKEC043 

 ajaykhandal9@gmail.com 13 / 40 Sumit khandal 20ESKME087  

 

suryanshkumartiwari322001@gmail.com 18 / 40 

Suryansh Kumar 

Tiwari 19EJJCS027 

 kunalpareta74@gmail.com 16 / 40 Kunal Pareta 19ESKEE089 

 soniyamanish7@gmail.com 12 / 40 Deepak Meena 19ESKME052 

 sm23032002@gmail.com 8 / 40 Shivani meena 19ESKCE109 
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k99deepakku@gmail.com 11 / 40 

DEEPAK 

KUMAR YADAV  19ESKME051  

 manusainims5@gmail.com 12 / 40 Manish Saini 19ESKEC079 

 shikhakumari2k02@gmail.com 19 / 40 Shikha kumari 20ESKEC109 

 ervishalve2002@gmail.com 18 / 40 Vishal verma 20ESKEE152 

 

vermamadhurum@gmail.com 17 / 40 

Madhurum 

verma  20ESKME056 

 Vkswami227@gmail.com 18 / 40 Vinod Swami 19ESKCE206 

 suryansharyasbr@gmail.com 14 / 40 Suryansh Arya  20ESKEE141 

 yashgahlot2002@gmail.com 8 / 40 Yash saini 20ESKEE156 

 mukeshbtp6102000@gmail.com 19 / 40 MUKESH SINGH Still not provide.  

 btech19eskec156@skit.ak.in 15 / 40 Yash Dubey 19ESKEC156 

 sanyamj658@gmail.com 18 / 40 Sanyam jain 20ESKCS824 

 nikitlomror@gmail.com 35 / 40 Nikit Lamror 20ESKCE081 

 harshitapaliwal07@gmail.com 28 / 40 Harshita Paliwal 20ESKCA028 

 Kunalmittal120@gmail.com 12 / 40 Kunal Mittal Btech19eskme090@skit.ac.in 

 kumarisidhi24@gmail.com 9 / 40 KUMARI SIDHI  19ESKEC073  

 

vjtushar12@gmail.com 10 / 40 

Tushar 

vijayvargia 20ESKEC117 

 namanoverseas11@gmail.com 12 / 40 Naman bachlas 18ESKCS737 

 

ajayoctsharma@gmail.com 29 / 40 

AJAY KUMAR 

SHARMA 20ESKEC012 

 lakheraakshat@gmail.com 16 / 40 Akshat Lakhera 19ESKCS023 

 shubhamgupta2730@gmail.com 22 / 40 Shubham Gupta 20ESKIT096 

 purvitanwar1803@gmail.com 34 / 40 Purvi Tanwar 20ESKEC096 

 dilkhushbalot@gmail.com 26 / 40 Dilkhush meena 20ESKCE034 

 modiraksha03@gmail.com 17 / 40 Raksha Modi 20ESKCA049 

 

hemantkumaratal2020@gmail.com 28 / 40 

Hemant Kumar 

Atal 20ESKEC048 

 

singhalshivamk@gmail.com 35 / 40 

SHIVAM 

SINGHAL 20ESKCS837 

 

soorajpachouri@gmail.com 34 / 40 

SOORAJ 

PACHOURI 20ESKEC112  
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 jyotiagrawal1407@gmail.com 28 / 40 Jyoti Agrawal 20ESKCA030 

 vishnubanjara127@gmail.com 34 / 40 Vishnu Banjara 20ESKCS876 

 krishnsharma223@gmail.com 10 / 40 Kanishk Sharma 20ESKCS115 

 codesprogram52@gmail.com 9 / 40 Bharat doodi b200271 

 mohitbansal5100@gmail.com 28 / 40 Mohit Bansal 20ESKCS148 

 

vishtaker3113@gmail.com 32 / 40 

Vishal singh 

chouhan 20ESKCS875 

 

choudharybrijesh2001@gmail.com 31 / 40 

Brijesh 

choudhary 20ESKME026 

 manavrathore782@gmail.com 25 / 40 Manav rathore  20ESKME057  

 shivamsingh93100@gmail.com 33 / 40 Shivam Kumar 20ESKEE130 

 om24042004verma@gmail.com 35 / 40 Om Verma 20ESKEC084 

 kanishks2002@gmail.com 30 / 40 Kanishk Sharma 20ESKCE051 

 

madankumhar.1234@gmail.com 27 / 40 

MADAN Lal 

PRAJAPAT 20ESKME055 

 anjalijain10061999@gmail.com 32 / 40 Anjali Jain 17ESKEC009 

 

kanishkrathore777@gmail.com 15 / 40 

Kanishk Pratap 

Singh Rathore 20ESKEE050 

 priyanshu.31rawat2003@gmail.com 29 / 40 Priyanshu Rawat 20ESKEE093 

 

dishankagrawal888@gmail.com 34 / 40 

DISHANK 

AGRAWAL 20ESKITO33 

 

meenapooja13012001@gmail.com 16 / 40 

POOJA KUMARI 

MEENA 19ESKCE080 

 monilgoyal525@gmail.com 31 / 40 Monil Goyal 20ESKCE076 

 kridhi603@gmail.com 9 / 40 KUMARI RIDHI  19ESKEC072  

 deepanshurai224@gmail.com 31 / 40 Deepanshu Rai 20ESKME030 

 sonukumar170502@gmail.com 16 / 40 SONU KUMAR 20ESKCS849 

 

mandeephingonia@gmail.com 17 / 40 

Mandeep 

hingonia 20ESKEE066 

 

priyambadashekhawat.ps@gmail.com 31 / 40 

PRIYAMBADA 

SINGH 

SHEKHAWAT 18ESKME734  

 

kamleshjat3366@gmail.com 37 / 40 

Kamlesh 

choudhary 20ESKCE048 

 ashwinkhandelwal2002@gmail.com 32 / 40 
ASHVANI 

20ESKIT021 75



KHANDELWAL 

 PrathamKothari140509@gmail.com 35 / 40 Pratham Kothari 20ESKCS182 

 klav6873@gmail.com 25 / 40 Lav kumar 20ESKME053 

 b201077@skit.ac.in 35 / 40 Kirti Sagar 20ESKEC063 

 b200232@skit.ac.in 16 / 40 Archita Gocher 20ESKEC022 

 

arshdeep2001singh@gmail.com 10 / 40 

Arshdeep Singh 

Kalsi 20ESKME015 

 

singhsuraj1886@gmail.com 12 / 40 

Suraj Singh 

Shekhawat 20ESKEC114 

 pawanib0405@gmail.com 38 / 40 Pawani Bhardwaj 20ESKEC087 

 priyuljain45@gmail.com 18 / 40 PRIYUL JAIN  19ESKCS187  

 

anshikakhandelwal6@gmail.com 28 / 40 

Anshika 

Khandelwal 19ESKEC018 

 geetikamathur714@gmail.com 34 / 40 Geetika Mathur 20ESKCS092 

 gurjarashish404@gmail.com 28 / 40 Ashish Gurjar 20ESKEC025 

 ajinakar574@gmail.com 8 / 40 Akshat Jinakar 20ESKEE013 

 krishna.murari.cse@gmail.com 34 / 40 Krishna Murari N/A(Lateral entry) 

 vanshikanirwan28@gmail.com 32 / 40 Vanshika Nirwan  20ESKEE148  

 

nehamaheshwari.549221@gmail.com 30 / 40 

Neha 

Maheshwari 19ESKEC091 

 sharmaakshat38694@gmail.com 31 / 40 Akshat sharma 20ESKIT010 

 

meenaavdesh20@gmail.com 36 / 40 

AVDESH 

MEENA 20ESKCE025 

 navneetsagar128@gmail.com 26 / 40 Navneet Sagar 20ESKME061 

 kishansharma.ce24@jecrc.ac.in 27 / 40 Kishan Sharma 20EJCCE062 

 guptta580715.raghav@gmail.com 11 / 40 Raghav gupta 20ESKEC099 

 ankeshraj1445@gmail.com 20 / 40 Ankesh raj 20ESKCE015 

 rajeshgurjar1694@gmail.com 29 / 40 Rajesh gurjar 19ERACE042 

 

sharmadeepesh981@gmail.com 36 / 40 

Deepesh 

Sharma 19ESKCS066 

 

bhanuchasta17@gmail.com 17 / 40 

BHANU 

KRISHNA 

CHASTA 19ESKME040 

 tusharsanadhya2133@gmail.com 32 / 40 
Tushar 

20ESKCS863 76



Sanadhya 

 b200967@skit.ac.in 34 / 40 Samyak Jain 20ESKEC106 

 pulkit9817sharma@gmail.com 37 / 40 Pulkit Sharma 20ESKEC095 

 

priyalkhandelwal.26@gmail.com 29 / 40 

PRIYAL 

KHANDELWAL 20ESKCS191 

 roshan.namdev80@gmail.com 30 / 40 Roshan Nama 18ESKME107 

 

bpps8440@gmail.com 15 / 40 

Bhanu pratap 

saini 500405 

 sarthakagarwal3a@gmail.com 37 / 40 Sarthak Agarwal 18ESKME114 

 kashishagarwal395@gmail.com 8 / 40 Kasish Agarwal 20ESKCS119 

 vanshikagupta8007@gmail.com 34 / 40 Vanshika Gupta  20ESKIT103  

 rahulmeena03994@gmail.com 27 / 40 Rahul Meena 20ESKCE096 

 shrayrathore47@gmail.com 34 / 40 Shray Rathore 20ESKIT092 

 amit.a212000@gmail.com 35 / 40 Amit Singh 19ESKEC011 

 vivekchoudharyvivek017@gmail.com 23 / 40 Vivek Choudhary 20ESKCE131 

 

chandelabhishek92@gmail.com 12 / 40 

Abhishek singh 

chandel 20ESKEE005 

 

priyadarshinishekhawat1@gmail.com 28 / 40 

PRIYADARSHINI 

SINGH 

SHEKHAWAT 20ESKME068  

 ujjwalmantri27@gmail.com 37 / 40 Ujjwal Mantri 20ESKIT102 

 guptadrishti59@gmail.com 32 / 40 Drishti Gupta 19ESKEE059 

 

libradeep026@gmail.com 34 / 40 

PRADEEP 

KUMAR MEENA 19ESKCE081 

 

ramvilasinaniyan@gmail.com 33 / 40 

Ramvilas 

Inaniyan 20ESKCE099 

 22lavanya11@gmail.com 28 / 40 Lavanya sharma  20ESKCS138 

 ankityadav96490@gmail.com 32 / 40 Ankit Yadav  20ESKCE016 

 

yatharthasolanki@gmail.com 29 / 40 

Yathartha 

Solanki 20ESKEE159 

 rashis1555@gmail.com 34 / 40 Rashi Sharma  19ESKEC112  

 jangidpooja0141@gmail.com 35 / 40 Pooja jangid  19ESKEC097  

 a.arvindyadav2002@gmail.com 26 / 40 Arvind Yadav 20ESKCE021 

 bheemduttkumar2506@gmail.com 27 / 40 
Bharat Kumar 

19RSKME042 77



Sharma 

 

navdeepbijarniya@gmail.com 38 / 40 

Navdeep 

Choudhary 20ESKEC079 

 pancholiansh17@gmail.com 35 / 40 Ansh Pancholi  18ESKCS024  

 aabhasa9@gmail.com 12 / 40 Aabhas Nama 20ESKEC001 

 vaibhavvyas010902@gmail.com 29 / 40 Vaibhav Vyas 20ESKME090 

 b200372@skit.ac.in 34 / 40 Sakshi singh  20ESKEC103  

 

vk9982850593@gmail.com 36 / 40 

Vijay Kumar 

bijarniya 20ESKCE124 

 Jangidmegha2002@gmail.com 39 / 40 Megha Jangid 20ESKEC072 

 ayushagarwl1211@gmail.com 37 / 40 Ayush Agarwal  20ESKCS051 

 

varunmeena701@gmail.com 35 / 40 

Varun Kumar 

Meena 20ESKCE123 

 

aksinghshaktawat@gmail.com 15 / 40 

AKSHAY SINGH 

SHAKTAWAT 19ESKME015 

 

dheerajgarg496@gmail.com 35 / 40 

Dheeraj Kumar 

garg 20ESKCS076 

 himanshupatni8@gmail.com 33 / 40 Himanshu Patni 20ESKCS104 

 katariyavishal2002@gmail.com 35 / 40 Vishal Katariya 20ESKCS872 

 kushalvedsharma2002@gmail.com 30 / 40 Kushal sharma 20ESKIT056 

 

vivekgupta252002@gmail.com 33 / 40 

Vivek kumar 

gupta 20ESKCS877 

 satyendraagarwal100@gmail.com 36 / 40 Shyam Agarwal 20ESKCS842 

 rajusain6367039@gmail.com 34 / 40 Rajkumar sain 20ESKEE103 

 

maniwal8182k@gmail.com 35 / 40 

KUNAL 

MANIWAL  19ESKME089 

 

kunalwilliams@gmail.com 35 / 40 

Kunal Colin 

Williams  19ESKME088 

 navikajain18@gmail.com 33 / 40 navika 18 

 anandmukul66@gmail.com 31 / 40 Mukul Anand 19ESKEE104 

 naveen@skit.ac.in 34 / 40 naveen jain 18 

 yash.chaudhary2603@gmail.com 25 / 40 Yash Chaudhary 19ESKCE128 

 kirtikiranjaiswal07@gmail.com 36 / 40 Kirti Jaiswal 20ESKIT054 

 jhabhaskar7209@gmail.com 32 / 40 Bhaskar 19ESKME043 78



 chirayujain105@gmail.com 27 / 40 Chirayu Jain  20ESKEC033  

 gargkhushi483@gmail.com 24 / 40 Khushi Garg 20ESKEC062 

 natashakaushik0408@gmail.com 31 / 40 Natasha Kaushik  20ESKEE080 

 

shyanu.2003@gmail.com 34 / 40 

Shyanu kumar 

sharma 20ESKEE136 

 Kaushikjain67890@gmail.com 12 / 40 Kaushik Jain 19ESKCS116  

 mohittolani2000@gmail.com 16 / 40 Mohit Tolani 18ESKME073 

 

yamankumarmalik007@gmail.com 26 / 40 

Yaman Kumar 

Malik 19ESKEC155 

 soniadevi005678@gmail.com 29 / 40 Sonia Devi 20ESKCS848 

 

schitransh367@gmail.com 10 / 40 

Chitransh 

Srivastava 20ESKCE203 

 

sdevanshu480@gmail.com 36 / 40 

Devanshu 

Sharma 20ESKME032 

 krathikkhandelwal@gmail.com 35 / 40 kratik khandelwal 19ESKEC071 

 pk.8279276787@gmail.com 31 / 40 Parth Trivedi 19embtc010 

 sj067181@gmail.com 28 / 40 Sakshi jain 20ESKEE118 

 

jhasharad2711@gmail.com 28 / 40 

Sharad sourabh 

jha 19eskec126 

 jhashubhangi2002@gmail.com 32 / 40 Archana jha  19ESKEE032  

 payalmeena9461316782@gmail.com 35 / 40 Payal Meena  20ESKEE088  

 lovearun010@gmail.com 32 / 40 Arun Prajapati 19ESKEE033 

 ankitmathur9798@gmail.com 31 / 40 Ankit Mathur 19ESKCS037 

 amitdubey70796@gmail.com 34 / 40 amit dubey 19ESKME025 

 tanug2106@gmail.com 33 / 40 Tanu Gautam 20ESKEE143 

 khuranaritish2002@gmail.com 29 / 40 Ritish Khurana 19ESKCS805 

 

dhakadshubham48@gmail.com 33 / 40 

Shubham 

Dhakad 20ESKEE134 

 gauravmeena01072005@gmail.com 35 / 40 Gaurav Meena 20ESKCE036 

 jprrahulmandal@gmail.com 21 / 40 Rahul Kumar  20ESKCS803  

 

2002navyasharma@gmail.com 36 / 40 

NAVYA 

SHARMA 20ESKEE082 

 

pratikshas152001@gmail.com 30 / 40 

Pratiksha 

Sharma 20ESKCS183 79



 ps242133@gmail.com 25 / 40 Pankaj Sharma 20ESKCE205 

 gurjarpreeti820@gmail.com 26 / 40 Preeti Gurjar  20ESKCA047 

 jatul1729664@gmail.com 6 / 40 ATUL JAIN 19ESKME038 

 muditchoudhary099@gmail.com 25 / 40 Mudit Choudhary 20ESKCS150 

 anshulmeena151@gmail.com 29 / 40 Anshul Meena 18ESKCE017 

 nammuujain.nj200@gmail.com 37 / 40 Naman Jain 20ESKEE078 

 pariharprajwal@gmail.com 35 / 40 Prajwal Parihar 18ESKCE075 

 

harshitksevkani7777@gmail.com 13 / 40 

Harshit Kumar 

Sevkani 19ESKCS094 

 mannatg1d1b@gmail.com 37 / 40 Mannat 20ESKCS141 

 sharmarohit8397@gmail.co 32 / 40 Rohit Sharma 20ESKEE113 

 akshittiwari1113@gmail.com 20 / 40 Akshit Tiwari 20ESKEE014 

 jiyanatani2002@gmail.com 29 / 40 Lakshita Natani 20ESKCS136 

 nagsakshi00@gmail.com 36 / 40 Sakshi Nagpal 20ESKCS820 

 agsakshi26@gmail.com 37 / 40 Sakshi Agarwal 20ESKCS818 

 

biital0705@gmail.com 36 / 40 

BHANU PRATAP 

SINGH 

CHOUHAN 19ESKME041 

 7789harshkumard@gmail.com 11 / 40 Harsh Kumar 19ESKEC052 

 deysomu16@gmail.com 26 / 40 Somu Dey 20ESKCS847 

 jayantgupta1382@gmail.com 22 / 40 Jayant Gupta 19ESKCS105 

 priyanshulohar1@gmail.com 37 / 40 Priyanshu Lohar 19eskec102 

 talwarlavanya2002@gmail.com 17 / 40 Lavanya Talwar 20ESKCA038 

 parthchahar1@gmail.com 30 / 40 Parth chahar 20ESKEE086 

 namdevgaurav11@gmail.com 23 / 40 Gaurav namdev 20eskee034 

 keshawatshailendra@gmail.com 23 / 40 Shailendra Singh 20ESKCS831 

 kumardhiraj098765@gmail.com 10 / 40 Dhiraj Kumar  20ESKEC036  

 

himanshu12320000@gmail.com 22 / 40 

Himanshu 

Chauhan 19ESKCS099 

 umangsharma1101@gmail.com 20 / 40 Umang Sharma  20ESKEC118 

 utkarshgautam2003@gmail.com 33 / 40 Utkarsh gautam 20ESKEC120 

 dogramanjeet00@gmail.com 16 / 40 Manjeet singh 3021 80



 

rudrakshagarwal785@gmail.com 34 / 40 

Rudraksh 

Agarwal 20ESKIT085  

 

vishwanathhosmane58@gmail.com 27 / 40 

Vishwanath 

Hosmane 18ESKCS186 

 shreshthsinghrathore08@gmail.com 28 / 40 Shreshth Singh  20ESKME083  

 

choudharyneeraj1887@gmail.com 25 / 40 

NEERAJ 

CHOUDHARY 18ESKME078 

 mohitkumawat6700@gmail.com 13 / 40 Mohit Kumawat 19eskec301 

 pulkityadav156@gmail.com 19 / 40 Pulkit yadav 20ESKEE096 

 kuldeepkumarsharma9999@gmail.com 12 / 40 Kuldeep Sharma 19eskme087 

 hemu9nov2002@gmail.com 18 / 40 Hemlata prajapat 19ESKEE073 

 

tamannasharmanimisha@gmail.com 33 / 40 

Tamanna 

Sharma 20ESKCS852 

 vivekverma040301@gmail.com 26 / 40 Vivek Verma 19ESKCE127 

 Manojgarg357@gmail.com 30 / 40 Manoj Garg 19es 

 palakguptanl@gmail.com 18 / 40 Palak gupta 19ESKCS167  

 

malikakhandelwal03@gmail.com 28 / 40 

Malika 

Khandelwal 19ESKEC077 

 

salonikhandelwal23399@gmail.com 30 / 40 

Saloni 

Khandelwal 20MSKXX640 

 250aditya.agarwal@gmail.com 31 / 40 Aditya Agarwal 20ESKIT005 

 nidhiy1082@gmail.com 20 / 40 Nidhi Yadav 20ESKCS158 

 ajmeraparitosh@gmail.com 32 / 40 Paritosh Ajmera  18ESKEC734  

 gambhirtanu2000@gmail.com 35 / 40 Tanu Gambhir 19ESKEC141 

 

khandelwalmanan29@gmail.com 31 / 40 

Manan 

khandelwal  20ESKIT058 

 B201119@skit.ac.in 33 / 40 Nitin Agrawal 20ESKCE085 

 yadav13mohit@gmail.com 21 / 40 Mohit Yadav 20ESKEC074 

 ohhaappppyy@gmail.com 13 / 40 Hardik Patel 20ESKCA022 

 souravsoni2000@gmail.com 24 / 40 Sourav soni 18ESKEC078 

 

pratapabhay110@gmail.com 11 / 40 

Abhay Pratap 

Singh 20ESKEE001 

 aakashgupta27june2001@gmail.com 15 / 40 Akash Gupta 19ESKCS020 

 rajudausa0888@gmail.com 22 / 40 RAJU SHARMA 19ESKEE140 81



 sharmaharshil100@gmail.com 17 / 40 Harshil sharma 20ESKCS099 

 anushkaporwal012@gmail.com 10 / 40 Anushka 19eskee030 

 nagarkuldeep949@gmail.com 34 / 40 Kuldeep Nagar 20ESKEC064 

 ritinagarwal73@gmail.com 15 / 40 Ritin Agarwal 20ESKCS812 

 

ranjantiwari8039@gmail.com 26 / 40 

Ranjan Kumar 

Tiwari  20ESKEE104 

 harshittotuka1@gmail.com 33 / 40 Harshit Totuka  20ESKCS1O2 

 shubhamnagar234@gmail.com 33 / 40 Shubham Nagar 19ESKCS828 

 mulkitsain02@gmail.com 8 / 40 MULKIT SAIN 19ESKEC090 

 manansharmaudz15@gmail.com 33 / 40 Manan Sharma 20ESKIT059 

 manansharma177@gmail.com 18 / 40 Manan Sharma 20ESKEC070 

 akshatsharma3132@gmail.com 14 / 40 Akshat Sharma 20ESKCS020 
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Participant  Certificates :-                                                      Link -

https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1IJG6OZ9iTmPraNsAoDRKAlVtm

ZjIevOT 

Feedbacks Received :-  
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         News Glimpses  
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Copy of Certificate :- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 86



Navaratri : Day Wise Poster Released, 7-14 October 2021 
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Day 1  
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Day 2 
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Day 3 
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Day 4 
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Day 5 
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Day 6  
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Day 7 
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    Day 8 

 

 

 

 

 

 
95



 

Day 9 
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Dusshera : Poster Released, 15 October 2021 
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National Unity Day : Poster Released, 31 October 
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Shubh Dhanteras : Poster Released, 2 November 2021 
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Shubh Diwali : Poster Released, 2 November 2021 
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Children’s Day : Poster Released, 14 November 2021 
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Guru Nanak Jayanti : Poster Released, 19 November 2021 
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National Constitution Day Celebration, 26 November 2021 
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Details: 

On the Occasion of National Constitution Day, a physical meetup was organized by UHV & 

EC committee under the guidance of Prof. Archana Saxena. The aim of the activity is to 

celebrate 'Samvidhan Divas', with the young generation to commemorate the adoption of 

the Constitution of India. The members of UHV made their visit in over 20 classrooms and 

staff rooms to enrich the young minds about the Constitution.  

 Students were given a Prea mble to read and signed. Approximately more than 2000 people 

signed the prea mble including the teaching and non-teaching staff members who provided 

their complete assets with dynamic participation by signing the preamble.  

The efforts were well praised by the teachers and authorities of the Institution and the full 

support of each and every member helpedout in making this activity a great success.  

 

Photos Of The Event: 
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Indian Armed Forces Flag Day Celebration, 7 December 
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Details :   On this occasion, Managements, Faculties and all staff members and 

students contributed towards their happiness, in a way to express our 

gratitude towards their service. Objective behind this was to explain the 

significance of the day in our lives. The Armed Forces Flag Day is dedicated 

towards commemorating the courage of servicemen as well as collecting 

welfare funds through distribution of flags from the citizens of India to assist 

the rehabilitation of ex-servicemen in need as well as aid the widows and 

dependents of martyrs. It is a time for Indians to express their gratitude and 

appreciation to the current and veteran military personnel of India and to 

acknowledge those who lost their lives in service to the country.  It was an 

immense pleasure for the members of the UHV & EC Committee to receive this 

opportunity of rendering their service towards the saviours of our country! 
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Glimpses of The Celebration: 
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Bhavporna Shraddhanjali To General Bipin Rawat And 

Others, 

8 December 2021 
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National Energy Conservation Day Celebration 

(Essay Writing Contest), 14 December 2021 
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Date: 14th December 2021 

Time: 01:30 PM to 02:00 PM 

Venue : Soft Skills Cell Civil Block  

 Details: 

On the national Energy Conservation day, an Essay Competition was conducted 

on 14th December 2021. The main reason for this activity was to render an 

understanding among general youth about the Conservation of Energy. Over 

20 students eagerly participated in the competition with so many new 

suggestions supporting the theme. 

It was an hour short essay writing competition in which students had to share 

their idealogy within a world limit of 150-200 words. The event was mentored 

by prof Archana Saxena Mam and Dr. Nidhi Sharma Mam. The results were 

announced for the  Ist, IInd and IIIrd positions. Certificates were provided to all 

the participants with special commendation certificates for the winners. 

Though it was a short meetup,  indeed a valuable exercise for the students to 

evoke the need to Save Energy. 
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List of Participants : 

 

 

Sr. No.  Name RTU Roll No. / College ID  

1. Anushka Jain  B210381 
2. Pawani Bhardwaj  20ESKEC087 

3. Garvita Sakhrani  B210539 
4. Tanish Khandal  B200457 

5. Purvi Tanwar  20ESKEC096 
6. Ayushi Khandal  B211030 

7. Sindoor Singh  20ESKCS846 

8. Manav Modi  B210592 
9. Chetan Prakash Vyas B210542 

10. Divya B210268 
11. Hiteshi Agrawal  B210489 

12. Madhur Agarwal  B210367 
13. Lakshya Jain  B210368 

14. Ayushi B210296 

15. Navneet Kaur  B210968 
16. Khushi Choudhary  B211069 

17. Neha Dhaked  B210883 
 

  

130



Glimpses Of Participants: 
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Winners Announcement: 
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Answer Sheet of the Participants: 
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Certificate : 

Link: 

https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1yM0KXbsaKK0mQQXNDspkXhrTd95

46JdT 
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 Vijay Diwas : Poster Released, 16 December 2021 
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Kisan Diwas : Poster Released, 23 December 2021 
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Tulsi Diwas : Poster Released, 25 December 2021 
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Merry Christmas : Poster Released, 25 December 2021 
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New Year : Poster Released, 1 January 2022 
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World Hindi Diwas : Poster Released, 10 January 2022 
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Swami Vivekananda and Youth Day Quiz, 11 January 2022 
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Greetings Poster   
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 Details:  

   
Notice:- “ Celebrate Youth Diwas  with a Short  Quiz  .”   

   

Faculty members:-                                   

• Prof.(Dr.) Archana Saxena   

• Dr. Nidhi Sharma   
   

Date:- 12th Jan, 2022  

Time:- 2:30 to 3:30 PM   

   

Details :-   

National Youth Day is celebrated on 12 January, being the birthday of Swami 

Vivekananda. To commemorate the National Youth Day celebration, Team 

UHV&EC organized an online quiz. Total 212 students appeared 8n this quiz.  

The entries were evaluated and the winners are as follows:  

1s t Position: Anushka Jain   

2nd Position: Neha Dhaked   

3rd Position: Gaurav Namdev   

    Quiz Link:   

https://forms.gle/2hjnpJSj14KwqVZ69  

 Feedback link:  

https://forms.gle/pmgJtBcDHqwm4BcA9   
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List of Participants :-   

  
Sr. No.  Score  Name of Participants  Ragis. No. /RTU Rollno.  

1.  10 / 30  Kunal gupta  B210511  

2.  7 / 30  Saransh Gupta  B210285  

3.  24 / 30  AASHI KUSHWAH  B210252  

4.  20 / 30  Navika  18  

5.  28 / 30  Divyanshu Gupta  B210513  

6.  28 / 30  Palak Gupta  19ESKCS167  

7.  8 / 30  Sagar jha  B210428  

8.  24 / 30  Rachi Khandelwal  20ESKIT079  

9.  12 / 30  Nikshay khandelwal  20ESKCS161  

10.  29 / 30  Lakshit Jain  20ESKEC066  

11.  18 / 30  Vinita Garg  B210712  

12.  9 / 30  Vishnu kumar  B200853  

13.  22 / 30  Ruchika Jain  20ESKEE114  

14.  30 / 30  anushka jain  B210381  

15.  30 / 30  Neha Dhaked  B210883  

16.  26 / 30  Arushi Hinger  B210894  

17.  28 / 30  Aastha Jain  20ESKCS003  

18/.  9 / 30  PRAVESH SEHRA  19ESKCE082  

19.  26 / 30  Yash Mathur  B210633  

20.  30 / 30  Gaurav namdev  20ESKEE034  

21.  28 / 30  Chinmay gupta  20ESKCA016  

22.  28 / 30  Vaibhav Bairathi  B200431  

23.  28 / 30  Ayushi Agrawal  20ESKIT025  

24.  11 / 30  Mohit Tolani  18ESKME073  

25.  28 / 30  Ayush Jalan  20ESKCS053  

26.  30 / 30  Abhijeet Giri  B210417  

27.  29 / 30  Utkarsh Mahseshwari  20ESKEE145  

28.  7 / 30  Sandeep Kumar Yadav  20ESKEE119  

29.  8 / 30  Nicky Lakhisarani  20ESKCS157  

30.  11 / 30  Naman Tak  B210934  

31.  30 / 30  Baldeep Singh Uppal  B210559  

32.  30 / 30  Naman Jain  B211019  
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33.  23 / 30  Jigyashu Sharma  B211010  

34.  29 / 30  shruti sharma  b210859  

35.  29 / 30  Preeti Gupta  B210460  

36.  16 / 30  Akshit Tiwari  20ESKEE014  

37.  29 / 30  Harsh Singh Narooka  20ESKEE041  

38.  23 / 30  Arshdeep Singh Kalsi  20ESKME015  

39.  18 / 30  Tejasva Sharma  20ESKCS860  

40.  29 / 30  Khushi Rajawat  b210966  

41.  27 / 30  Tanisha jain  20ESKIT100  

42.  26 / 30  Suryansh Arya  20ESKEE141  

43.  12 / 30  Radheshyam Sharma  b210292  

44.  28 / 30  Drishti Gupta  B210440  

45.  18 / 30  Naman bachlas  18ESKCS737  

46.  28 / 30  Harshika Pradhan  B211204  

47.  25 / 30  Vagya Gupta  B210288  

48.  25 / 30  Samyak Pagariya  19ESKIT084  

49.  29 / 30  Chinmay  19ESKEE048  

50.  28 / 30  Purvi Tanwar  20ESKEC096  

51.  30 / 30  Sakshi Nagpal  20ESKCS820  

52.  8 / 30  Sonu kumar  20ESKCS849  

53.  27 / 30  Varun Kumar Meena  20ESKCE123  

54.  30 / 30  Shreya Bhargava  TMP2123  

55.  23 / 30  Puneet Dadhich  B210312  

56.  26 / 30  Vishal singh chouhan  20ESKCS875  

57.  27 / 30  Sumit meena  B211161  

58.  29 / 30  Megha Jangid  20ESKEC072  

59.  27 / 30  Paridhi khandelwal  B210477  

60.  29 / 30  Himisha Tunwal  B210900  

61.  29 / 30  Jatin Yadav  B210253  

62.  24 / 30  Palak  B211126  

63.  29 / 30  Deepesh Sharma  19ESKCS066  

64.  29 / 30  Kanishk Sharma  B200329  

65.  17 / 30  Akash Gupta  19ESKCS020  

66.  25 / 30  Archita Gocher  20ESKEC022  

67.  30 / 30  Mannat Goyal  20ESKCS141  
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68.  30 / 30  Navneet kumar  20ESKEC080  

69.  23 / 30  Tanu Gautam  20ESKEE143  

70.  26 / 30  Abhijeet Singh Nathawat  19ESKCE002  

71.  21 / 30  Ritesh Agarwal  B210463  

72.  30 / 30  Pawani Bhardwaj  20ESKEC087  

73.  30 / 30  Neha Meer Chandani  B210324  

74.  28 / 30  Mehul Sharma  B210827  

75.  30 / 30  EKTA GUPTA  E-017  

76.  29 / 30  Sanidhya Bhardwaj  20ESKCS821  

77.  30 / 30  Kirti Jaiswal  20ESKIT054  

78.  28 / 30  Rishabh Kumar Kanther  B210630  

79.  26 / 30  Shikha kumari  20ESKEC109  

80.  30 / 30  Harshita Jain  B210647  

81.  29 / 30  Simran Parwani  b210456  

82.  30 / 30  Akshat Khandelwal  B190181  

83.  17 / 30  Navneet Kaur  B210968  

84.  30 / 30  Kunal Pareta  19ESKEE089  

85.  27 / 30 Lakshya purohit  20ESKCS137  

86.  29 / 30  YASH BAIRWA  20ESKEC125  

87.  27 / 30  Pradeep Kumar Prajapati  19ESKME114  

88.  28 / 30  Amisha jha  L210020  

89.  30 / 30  Khushi Garg  18ESKEC721  

90.  29 / 30  ISHIKA PATNI  29  

91.  26 / 30  Vartika Garg  B210719  

92.  29 / 30  MANAV MODI  B210592  

93.  23 / 30  Nakul Sarva  20ESKIT066  

94.  28 / 30  Garima Gupta  B210363  

95.  26 / 30  Madhur Agrawal  B210367  

96.  25 / 30  Divya Nyati  B210480  

97.  22 / 30  Prashant Jethwani  B210803  

98.  25 / 30  Garvita Sakhrani  B210539  

99.  27 / 30  Ritin Agarwal  20ESKCS812  

100.  25 / 30  Anurag Lohar  B210231  

101.  24 / 30  vinam choudhary  20eskee149  

102.  10 / 30  Diwakar kothari  B210603  
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103.  27 / 30  Dhiraj Kumar  20ESKEC036  

          104.  28 / 30  Kanika Agrawal  b190135  

105.  27 / 30  Kishita Agarwal  B210564  

106.  29 / 30  Sarthak Agarwal  18ESKME114  

107.  26 / 30  Tanish Khandal  20ESKEC116  

108.  22 / 30  Renu Kumari  B210366  

109.  27 / 30  Hiteshi Agrawal  B210489  

110.  29 / 30  Tanisha Jawale  B210471  

111.  25 / 30  Priyanshu Sharma  B211085  

112.  25 / 30  Sindhoor Singh  20ESKCS846  

113.  27 / 30  Sooraj pachouri  20ESKEC112  

114.  29 / 30  Prashant Meena  B200355  

115.  27 / 30  Kanishk Bhardwaj  B210323  

116.  24 / 30  Karan Sharma  20ESKIT052  

117.  27 / 30  PRETESH KAKHANI  20ESKCE091  

118.  11 / 30  Anmol Gupta  b210607  

119.  23 / 30  Palak  B211126  

120.  26 / 30  Krishna Murari  21ESKCS304  

121.  29 / 30  Harshika Kumari  19ESKME074  

122.  25 / 30  Mahendra Singh Shekhawat  14EDTME028  

123.  30 / 30  AVDESH MEENA  20ESKCE025  

124.  28 / 30  Manav jain  20ESKIT060  

125.  24 / 30  Unnati Sharma  20ESKCS865  

126.  27 / 30  Saarthak chopra  B210413  

127.  23 / 30  Deepak  B210605  

128.  30 / 30  Doly Bansal  B211077  

129.  27 / 30  Arjit Jain  B210639  

130.  26 / 30  Madhav Somani  B210862  

131.  29 / 30  Drishti Gupta  B190165  

132.  24 / 30  Bhavya Goyal  B211083  

133.  24 / 30  Sonia Devi  20ESKCS848  

134.  29 / 30  Tanisha Jawale  B210471  

135.  30 / 30  Shalin Devpura  B210843  

136.  17 / 30  Akash Saxena  B217004  

137.  30 / 30  SHIV LAL BAIRWA  B210298  
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138.  28 / 30  Pratiksha Sharma  20ESKCS183  

139.  28 / 30  Saksham Sharma  B211049  

140.  26 / 30  Shubham Kumar  B210729  

141.  25 / 30  Bhavya sharma  B210495  

142.  19 / 30  TANMAY JOSHI  B210755  

143.  15 / 30  Mohit Jarwal  B210593  

144.  29 / 30  Ishita Vyas  20Eskit048  

145.  27 / 30  Mayank Mittal  B200963  

146.  26 / 30  Vanshika Namdev  B210260  

147.  23 / 30  Sakshya mawaliya  B210985  

148.  16 / 30  Harsh Yadav  B210445  

149.  25 / 30  Sahil Gupta  B210299  

150.  21 / 30  Naitik Mangal  B210275  

151.  18 / 30  Ujjawal sharma  B210921  

152.  28 / 30  Preeti Gupta  B210460  

153.  12 / 30  Karan mourya  B211150  

154.  28 / 30  ABHINAV SHARMA  B210302  

155.  15 / 30  Bhanu Krishna chasta  B190118  

156.  26 / 30  VIDIT KHANDELWAL  B210878  

157.  26 / 30  Tushar Sharma  B-049  

158.  29 / 30  Komal Kanwar Korawat  20ESKCE055  

159.  23 / 30  Leena verma  B210286  

160.  29 / 30  Kushal Gupta  b210492  

         161.  26 / 30  Vanshika jindal  B210887  

162.  24 / 30  Gagandeep Singh  B210836  

163.  28 / 30  PARAG SAINI  B211035  

164.  28 / 30  Kalpit Mathur  B211131  

165.  29 / 30  Manogya Jain  B210397  

167.  27 / 30  Kanishk Saini  B211106  

168.  15 / 30  Preeti verma  B211189  

169.  19 / 30  Khushi nayak  B211166  

170.  30 / 30  Naveen ghosliya  K-041  

171.  27 / 30  Anjali Gupta  B211103  

172.  29 / 30  Nikhil Garg  B210483  

173.  28 / 30  Khwaish Gupta  B210693  
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174.  23 / 30  Avish Raghav  B210467  

175.  23 / 30  Avishi Vijay  B210508  

176.  28 / 30  Ishu chalana  B210730  

177.  24 / 30  Kartik Singh Bisht  B210868  

178.  24 / 30  Sonu Saini  B211042  

179.  25 / 30  Krati Choudhary  B211135  

180.  19 / 30  Neeraj godwal  B210743  

181.  22 / 30  Deepesh Gupta  B211028  

182.  28 / 30  Deependra Singh Ranawat  B210637  

183.  23 / 30  Divya Jain  B210980  

184.  20 / 30  Shubham jain  B210469  

185.  27 / 30  Muskan Singhal  B210464  

186.  29 / 30  Jitendra Choudhary  E041/B210920  

187.  27 / 30  BRIJESH PAL SINGH  B210244  

188.  13 / 30  Khushi Agarwal  B210997  

189.  20 / 30  Komal Kumawat  b210426  

190.  13 / 30  DIVYANSH JAITLIA  20ESKCS085  

191.  17 / 30  Vikas bairwa  20CS050  

192.  26 / 30  Somya Jain  B210780  

193.  27 / 30  Nishchay Parashar  B210981  

194.  25 / 30  Vishnu saini  50  

195.  26 / 30  Rajkumar sain  20ESKEE103  

196.  26 / 30  Kamlesh choudhary  20ESKCE048  

197.  20 / 30  Rakesh swami  B210506  

198.  30 / 30  Priyanshi Jain  20/236  

199.  30/ 30  YOGESH MEENA  20EE015  

200.  30 / 30  Divyanshu Saini  20/166  

201.  24 / 30  Govind Pandey  20ESKME036  

202.  12 / 30  Prince Agrawal  B210855  

203.  10 / 30  PANKAJ KUMAR SAMOTA  b210982  

204.  27 / 30  Devesh Nagar  B210597  

205.  23 / 30  Arman Mathew  B210424  

206.  21 / 30  Varenyam Sharma  B210869  

207.  26 / 30  Gaurav Sankhla  B211179  

208.  30 / 30  Ritika Singh  20ESKCS811  
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209.  17 / 30  Ratik Arora  B210313  

210.  29 / 30  Diya Sharma  B211078  

211.  29 / 30  Honey Garg  20cse038  

212.  30 / 30  Shivam tiwari  013  

213.  30 / 30  Shreshth Singh Rathore  20ESKME083  

 

 

 

 

Feedbacks Received :-    
  

Sr. No.   Name  RTU Roll No.  Give us your 
Feedback  

Suggestions  

1.  Saransh Gupta  B210285  Good  Nice  

2.  Aashi kushwah   B210252  It's code to 
conduct quiz so 

that present 
generation can 
know abt the past 

mentors and all 
sacrifices done by 
our freedom 

fighter .  

Good questions .  

3.  Vaibhav Bairathi  20ESKCA066  very informative  no  

4.  Naman Jain  F-010  Every team works 
good when your 
team leader is 

good.  

Keep it up team 
UHV&EC.   

5.  Utkarsh 
Maheshwari  

20ESKEE145  Excellent  Excellent  

6.  Jigyashu Sharma  Still not received  Not required  Time limit  

7.  Harsh Singh 
Narooka  

20ESKEE041  Perfect Quiz  No Suggestions  

8.  Abhijeet Giri  B210417  all the questions  
were amazing got 

to know a lot   

keep it up  

9.  Tanisha jain   20ESKIT100   Good   No  

10.  Drishti Gupta  B210440  It was nice  NA  

11.  Naman bachlas  18ESKCS737  None  None  

 

12.  Chinmay  19ESKEE048  Amazing  No  
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13.  Puneet Dadhich   B210312   It is good as we 
all get to know 

our knowledge 
about Swami 
Vivekanand and 

surely we will try 
to learn more 
about one of the 

great men that 
india haved  

Itwas perfect   

14.  Jatin Yadav  B210253  A nice quiz 

helped in learning 

more about 

Swami  
Vivekanand life  

No 
suggestions  

15.  Himisha Tunwal   B210900   This quiz was 

very nice to play 
as it gave such 
detailed 

information about 
the life of Swami 
Vivekanand and 

showing us what 
a great 
personality he 

was  

No 

suggestions  

16.  Pawani 

Bhardwaj  
20ESKEC087  Totally  

commendable  
thank you for 

organizing 
such kind of 
events.  

East or West 

UHV&EC is the 
best.  

17.  Sanidhya 
Bhardwaj  

20ESKCS821  Very 
knowledgeable  

Great quiz  

18/.  Neha  
Meerchandani   

B210324  Nice quiz   Good  

19.  Akshat 
Khandelwal  

19ESKCS022  Nice  No  

20.  Kunal 
Pareta  

19ESKEE089  Good  Please organize 
these quizzes in 
future   

21.  Prashant  
Jethwani  

B210803  No  No  

22.  Garvita 
Sakhrani   

-  Commendable!   -  

23.  Madhur Agrawal  B210367  It was an 
interesting quiz. 
Question very 

quite easy.  

Same questions 
were repeating   

 

24.  Garima 
Gupta  

B210363  Excellent   hope to get 
more  

opportunities in 

future  

25.  Arjit Jain  B210639  Very good  No  

26.  Doly Bansal  B211077  Very interesting  Nothing  
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27.  Mehul 
Sharma  

B210827  Awesome and 
knowledgeable 

experience   

No 
suggestion  

28.  Tanisha 
Jawale  

B210471  The quiz was very 
interesting  

Very well 
organized  

29.  Pratiksha 
Sharma  

20ESKCS183  Amazing 
quiz  

No  

30.  Shalin 

Devpura  
B210843  awesome 

Quiz  
..  

31.  Saksham 
Sharma  

B211049  Wonderful quiz,it 

enhanced my 

knowledge 

about Swami  
Vivekananda  

No it was 
good  

32.  Shubham Kumar  B210729  Good one  Easy question 
pls  

33.  Bhavya 
sharma  

L032  Good  None  

34.  ishita vyas  20eskit048  Knowledgeable   Keep up the good 
work  

35.  Palak   B211126  The questions are 

very helpful for us 

to know more 

about Swami  
Vivekananda.   

I think , I have no 

suggestions 
because the quiz 
questions are 

best.   

36.  Harshita 

Jain   
B210647  It was good  Nothing, it was 

good  

37.  Yukti Yadav  20ESKEE160  Great event  Not required  

38.  Mayank 

Mittal  
B200963  Good   Nice question  

39.  Vanshika 
Namdev  

B210260  Good  No  

40.  PARIDHI  
KHANDELWAL  

B210477  Nice  Nice   

41.  EKTA GUPTA   E-017  It was a really 

nice initiative   
It could have been 

more interactive   

42.  Shreya 

Bhargava   
TMP2123   It was a 

knowledgeable 
quiz.  

No  

43.  Sahil Gupta  B210299  Nice  No  

44.  Saurabh Kumar 
pushp  

L-010  Good  No  

45.  BHANU Krishna 
chasta  

19ESKME040  All good   No  

46.  Sumit 
meena  

42  Good knowledge 
are improved   

Automatically 
certified download 

hona chaea  

 

47.  Bhavya 

goyal   
C-011  Learn many  

things best 

experience   

The famous 

spiritual,  
motivational leaders 

quizes are more to 
be expected   
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48.  Ankit gupta  29  Best  Nil  

49.  ABHINAV 
SHARMA  

B210302  Really all are Nice 
questions.   

Please give timer 
for full paper.   

50.  Vinita Garg  b210712  It helped me a lot 
to know about 

Swami 
Vivekananda 
ideology  

Everything was 
properly maintained  

51.  Komal Kanwar 
Korawat  

20ESKCE055  Amazing  No  

52.  Tushar 
Sharma  

B-049  Acknowledg me  Give us knowledge 
about the youth day  

53.  DIVYA NYATI  B210480  Quiz was very 

knowledgeable 

Many informative 

questions were 

there  
I learned a lot 

about Swami  
Vivekanand's 

life from the 
questions of 
quiz  

I think no 

suggestions 
are required  

54.  Prateek Agarwal  B210937  Best...   No 
suggestions.   

55.  VIDIT  
KHANDELWAL  

B-055  I am very excited 

to do that that 
quiz bcauz I am 
fan of swami 

vivekananda  

It's give us  
knowlege about 
youth day  

56.  Kushal 

Gupta  
E-054  Nice Quiz   It will be better 

if  
you improve your 
network connection 

cause there are 
some time when 
there is a network 

problem.  

57.  Deepak  B210605  Good  No  

58.  Vanshika 
jindal  

B210887  Yes  Good  

59.  Hardik vijay  24  Good quiz  Nothing  

60.  Preeti 
verma  

B211189  Nice quiz 

  
No  

61.  Manogya 
Jain   

B210397  It is very 
good.  

No.  

62.  Nikhil Garg  B210483  Good  Should apply on 

other levels too.  

 

63.  Khwaish 
Gupta  

K-036  It's very  
interesting and 
knowledgeable 

experience for 
us   

Nothing  

64.  Priyanshu 

Sharma  
K - 052  A good initiative   .  

65.  Naveen K-041   Nice  Nothing   163



ghosliya   

66.  Priyal 
Ajmera  

b210308  it was a nyc  
experiance  

it can be get better  
in some way  

67.  Ishu 
Chalana  

37  Nice  O  

68.  Anurag 
lohar  

B210231  It was great as, I 

increased my 

knowledge on 

Swami  
Vivekananda ji 
and got to know 
about him as a 

good speaker, 
singer ,poet, etc.  

Need more 
quize  

like this so, it may 

help to increase our 
general 
understanding and 

knowledge.  

69.  Arushi 

Hinger  
Not 

assigned  
Nice platform for 

extra activities  
Good  

70.  Naitik 
Mangal  

B210275  It gives us 
knowledge about 

swami 
vivekanand life.  

Continue these type 
of quiz.it gives us 

educational 
information..  

71.  Sonu Saini  40  Very 

knowledgeable 
and interesting   

Keep doing these 

types of quiz for 
gain up our 
knowledge   

72.  Krati Choudhary   K-037  It is very 
nice  

No  

73.  MANAV MODI  B210592  Nice project  All the best  

74.  anushka 

jain  
B210381  amazing session  none  

75.  Neeraj 
godwal  

b210743  Nice 
knowledgeful 

program  

Mway u spread the 
awareness of our 

great leader 
mission All the best  

76.  Rishabh Kumar 
Kanther  

B210630  It was a nice 
quiz  

I felt it was a litlle 
lengthy  

77.  Parth 

Gautam  
B210680  It was quite 

interactive but the 
hosting should be 
done by some 

youth as today is 
youth day  

I am glad that I got 

the opportunity to 
attend that 
wonderful session 

on youth day it was 
really good so I 
guess there isn't 

need for 
suggestions here  

78.  Aman modi  B210452  Good  no  

 

79.  Deependra Singh 
Ranawat  

B210637  Nice  No  

80.  Divyanshu gupta  B210513  I enjoy the quiz. It 

waas informative  
.   

It was good  

81.  Balveer 

Saini  
B211044  Nice   No.  
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82.  Palak 
gupta   

19ESKCS167  The quiz was 
good and help to 

gain knowledge   

Keep organizing 
such quizes  

83.  Anmol 

Gupta  
13  Awesome  No  

84.  Shivam Agarwal  B210316  Session was 

really great 
because of that i 
gained good 

knowledge.  

Time could be 

increase  

85.  Muskan Singhal  B210464  Nice   It was far 

better  

86.  Divya Chachlani  20ESKEE028  Nice 
session  

No  

87.  Jitendra 
Choudhary   

E041  This is good quiz 
contest   

Give more 
questions   

88.  BRIJESH PAL 

SINGH  
B210244  This quiz was 

really useful, 
providing a 
glance of such a 

legend.  

Please bring more 

sessions like this.  

89.  Divyansh Jaitlia  20ESKCS085  Very nice event  No  

90.  Somya Jain  B210780  The quiz was 
really nice.  

The questions were 
of a bit higher level.  

91.  Diwakar 

kothari  
B210603  It was nice and I 

gathered 
knowledge  

Regularly do 

it  

92.  Vishnu saini  50  Excellent  Keep doing these 
types of quizs  

93.  Khushi 
Choudhary   

B211069  Nice  Na  

94.  Lakshit jain  20ESKEC066  It was a good 
experience, 

hoping for more 
like this.  

It can be improved 
more.  

95.  Aanchal 
yadav  

20ESKEC002  The quiz is very 
fantastic. We all 

student come to 
know a lot of 
things from this 

quiz. I request 
you all to conduct 
this type of quiz 

and other 
program in future.  

No  

 

   I appreciate hard 

work of team 
members.  

 

96.  Kamlesh 
choudhary  

20ESKCE048  Nice quiz  May be we will meet 
soon   

97.  Moksh Avasthi  20ESKEC075  It was very nice 
work team.   

Nothing  
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98.  YOGESH MEENA  20EDAEE015  Think you for give 
chance for 

participate in the 
quiz.  

Thankyou so much.  

99.  Leepika agarwal  b210830  Nice webinar  No suggestions  

100.  Baldeep Singh  B210559  It was a nyc step 
to get everyone 
awaked and 

remember the 
importance of 
National youth 

day  

No suggestions 

keep going   

101.  Anushka Panicker    B210901   Superb Priya 
you are an angle 
for us.  

It should be on 
offline mode.  

102.  Divyanshu Saini  20/166  It was really an 

interesting and 
knowledge testing 
test.   

No comments.  

103.  Prince Agrawal  B210855      

          104.  Neha Dhaked  B210883  The quiz was 

wonderful and 

very much 

knowledge giving. 

I strongly 

appreciate these 

activities and 

always wish to be 

part if these 

activities.  
Thankyou for this  
great quiz about  
Swami  
Vivekananda.  

These types of 

activities of 

interesting quizes 

must be promoted  
with great 
appreciation.  

105.  Devesh nagar  K-015  Best quiz. It 

increases my 

knowledge 

about Swami  
vivekanand ji.   

Best  

106.  Arman Mathew  B210424  It was nice 

learning new  
things about 
swami  

Nah, it was great   

   Vivekananda through 
this quiz  

 

107.  Varenyam Sharma  B210869  Very good session  -  

108.  Ashutosh Vijay  B211039  A very good session  Nope.  

109.  Shreshth Singh 
Rathore   

20ESKME083   It was a amazing quiz   No  

110.  Simran Udhani   C052  Amazing   Keep it up   
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111.  Renu Kumari  J-023  It was a knowledge 
based quiz.  

More such quizzes 
should be organised.  

 

 

 

Winners Announcement   
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Certificates:  

Link :- https://drive.google.com/folderview?id=1cgyg_5EJoYPvUs3tT9VeMhAxMwTDBVD1  
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Lohri : Poster Released, 13 January 2022 
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Makar Sankranti : Poster Released, 14 January 2022 
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Desh Prem Diwas: Poster Released, 23 January 2022 
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Republic Day celebration, 26 January 2022 
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Notice: To Celebrate Republic Day  

Time: 01:30 PM to 02:30 PM 

Date: 26th January 2022 

Venue: Google Meet 

Faculty Members: 

Prof. Archana Saxena, Convenor UHV&EC  

Dr. Nidhi Sharma, Coordinator UHV&EC  

Students Team: 

Priya Gupta (Student Coordinator) 

Mohak Saini (Student Coordinator) 

Aryan Mishra  

Anshul Gora  

Samridhi  

Aanchal Yadav 

Lavanya Sharma  

Tisha Gupta  

Vishal Bansiwal  
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Detail Execution: 

The Celebration all began with an energetic play of National Anthem.  

It was an hour short event hosted by the Anchor-“Aryan Mishra” and 

wonderful Patriotic poem by Priya Gupta.  

  The 1st performance was a short Speech by ‘Vishal Bansiwal’ and 

‘Divya Nyati’ which made all of us aware about the true meaning and  

importance of celebrating Republic Day. 

After that the 2nd  performance was of ‘Patriotic Songs’  by 1st year 

students: ‘Avishi Vijay’, ‘Shilpi Shukla’ & ‘Aanvi Bhatt’. The inevitable 

performance had enriched the environment with sweet melodies. 

Then their comes the turn of most awaited Dance Performance by 

‘Aashi Kushwah’ and ‘Samridhi’ which had filled the environment 

with great thrill and excitement. 

Meanwhile during the session, the encouraging words of “Dr. Nidhi 

Sharma” mam  had  nurtured the true spirit of all the participants 

throughout the journey. With that the use of shyaries and slogans of 

‘Vande Matram’  & ’Bharat Mata ki Jai’  by the team members of 

UHV&EC  had  helped out in maintaining the enthusiasm of the 

participants till the end.  

At last the Poem recitation by ‘Aarushi’, ‘Garvita Sakhrane’ and 

‘Chahak Khurana’ had impetrated the feeling of Patriotisms in all the 

attendees and made all of us realise about the sacrifices our 

Freedom Fighters had gone through inorder to enrich our Beautiful 

Nation. 

Eventually the whole event certainly proved to be a complete 

mixture of all sort of Entertainment mixed with feeling of 

Nationalism and and helped out in invoking true sense of Nationality 

in all of us. 
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List of Participants: 

Sr. No. Name of Student  Category  RTU Roll No./ College I’D  

1. Samridhi  Dance 20ESKEC105 

2. Vishal Bansiwal  Speech  
3. Shilpi Shukla Song  

4. Aashi Kushwah Dance B210252 

5. Garvita Sakhrani  Poetry  
6. Aanvi Bhatt  Song  

7. Aarushi Mittal Poetry   

8. Chehek Khurana  Poetry  B210867 

9. Divya Nyati  Speech   
10. Avishi Vijay Song  

 

List of Attendees: 

Sr. No. Name of Student RTU Roll No./ College I’D 

1.  Priya Gupta  20ESKEC094 

2.  Mohak Saini  20ESKCS137  
3.  Aryan Mishra  20ESKCS046 

4.  Anshul Gora  20ESKCS696 

5.  Lavanya Sharma  20ESKCS138 

6.  Tisha Gupta   
7.  Vishal Bansiwal   

8.  Samridhi  20ESKEC105 

9.  Aanchal Yadav 20ESKEC002 
10.  Umang Sharma  20ESKEC118  

11.  Akshita Sharma   

12.  Shivam  20ESKME094 
13.  Yash Mittal   

14.  Aashi Kushwah B210252 

15. Garvita Sakhrani   

16. Aanvi Bhatt   
17. Aarushi Mittal  

18. Chehek Khurana  B210867 

19. Divya Nyati  B210480 
20. Avishi Vijay  

21. Jigyashu Sharma  B211010 

22. Preeti Verma B211189 
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23. Shruti Sharma  B210859 
24. Shalin Devpure B210843 

25. Yashasvi Gupta  B21032 

26. Shreya Gupta  B210233 

27. Anushka Jain  B210381 
28. Manav Modi B210592 

29. Srishty Agarwal  20ESKCS851 

30. Garima Gupta  B210363 
31. Gaurav Namdev  20ESKEE034 

32. Soham Sharma  B200530 

33. Rishabh Kanther B210630 
34. Manogya Jain B210397 

35. Amit Bishnoi  

36. Aditi Gupta   

37. Sherya Gupta  
38. Riya Pratap Singh  

39. Pretesh Kakhani  

40. Payal Gupta   
41. Kanishk Khandal  

42. Palak  
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Glimpses: 
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Shraddhanjali to Gandhi Ji : Poster Released,  

30 January 2022 
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Shaheed Diwas : Poster Released, 30 January 2022 
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Basant Panchami Celebration, 5 February 2022 
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Shraddhanjali To Pulwama Attack : Poster Released, 14 

February 2022 
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Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti : Poster Released, 

27 February 2022 
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Chandrashekhar Azad Punyatithi : Poster Released, 27 

February 2022 
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National Science Day : Poster Released, 28 February 2022 
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Princess Of SKIT (International Women’s Day) 8 March 2022 
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Date : 8th March 2022  

Time : 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM  

Venue : J C Bose Auditorium   

 

List Of Faculty Attendees:  

Sr. No.  Emp.ID  Name of Faculty Member  

1.  100  Prof.  Archana Saxena   

2.  114  Dr. Nidhi Sharma   

3.  637  Ms. Kiran Rathi  

4.  123  Dr. Savita Choudhary  

5.  121  Prof. OnaLadiwal  

6.  101  Prof. Sangeeta Vyas   

7.  96  Dr. Sangeeta Gupta   

8.  622  Dr. Komal Sharma   

9.  650  Dr. Manasvi Dixit  

10.  798  Ms. Namrata Saxena   

11.  780  Dr. GeetikaPatni  

12.  97  Dr. PramilaKumawat  

13.  

14.  

913  

878  

Ms. DivyaMathur  

Dr. Priyanka Bhaskar  
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List Of Student Attendees  

Sr. No.   Name   Registration I’d/ RTU Roll No.   

1.  Priya Gupta   B200843/ 20ESKEC094   

2.  Samridhi  B201020/ 20ESKEC105  

3.  Lavanya Sharma   B200500/ 20ESKCA064  

4.  Aanchal Yadav   B201013/ 20ESKIT300  

5.  Arushi  B210269  

6.  Navneet Kaur  B210968  

7.  Kisita Agrawal   B210564  

8.  Anushka Jain   B210381  

9.  KhushiChoudhary  B211069  

10.  Anushka Sharma   B210533  

11.  Avni Jain   20ESKEC028  

12.  BhoomikaBulchandani  20ESKEC030  

13.  Vaishnavi Sharma  B210383  

14.  SheryaAmeta  B210422  

15.  Palak  B211126  

16.  KarishmaKumawat  B211120  
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REPORT OF THE EVENT  

  

To augment the spirit of womanhood the celebrations of international women’s Day was organised 

on 8 March 2022 at 1:30 PM in JC Bose seminar hall. The audience comprised of girls from second 

year B.Tech and faculty members from Basic Sciences and Humanities.  Professor Archana Saxena, 

convener UHV and EC and Dr Nidhi Sharma, member of UHV and EC welcomed all the guests with 

warm greetings and made sure that all the lovely ladies felt comfortable.  

 The programme flagged off with a welcome speech by Dr Nidhi Sharma who shared anecdotes from 

her personal life and emphasised on the feeling of being a proud mother and encouraged the girls to 

give their best in life despite challenging situations. Professor Archana Saxena shared her personal 

experiences of being a woman and also motivated the girls to abide by the fundamental values of 

life. She also sang a beautiful song song on karaoke as a tribute to the Nightingale of  

India, Lata Mangeshkar.  Miss Kiran Rathi, Assistant Professor from the Department of EC was the 

chief guest of the programme and she highlighted on the need to become an independent woman in 

our lives. She also narrated her personal life experiences and encouraged the girls to never give up in 

life.  Ms Namrata from the department of EC also shared her success journey as an educator. Ten 

girls from various branches of second year B.Tech participated in the panel discussion and also 

shared their individual success stories.  

Dr.Savita Chaudhary, Associate Professor from the Department of Mnagement Studies emphasised 

on the concept of Humanhood. She said that beyond being a good woman, one must always strive to 

become a better human in one’s life. Professor Ona Ladiwal, Head, Department of Management 

Studies, gave an inspirational speech from her personal journey and encouraged the students to 

always have trust in potential.She infused the seminar hall with energy by singing few Bollywood 

songs along with a marwadi song on Holi. Dr Geetika Patni from the Department of English also 

shared her experiences of being a woman and Ms.  Divya Mathur, from the same department, 

inspired the girls to come out of their shells and give their best to life.   

The event followed by questions from the audience and discussion on how a perfect balance of life 

can be maintained if both the genders respect  each other’s dignity. At the end, all the panellists and 

members of the audience gathered for a group photo shoot.   
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Glimpses of the Celebration:  
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MEDIA REPORT:  
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FEEDBACK:   
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Holika Dahan : Poster Released, 17 March 2022 
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World Water Day : Poster Released, 22 March 2022 
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Shaheed Diwas : Poster Released, 23 March 2022 
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Rajasthan Diwas : Poster Released, 30 March 2022 
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Hindu Nav Varsh Celebration, 1 April 2022 

 

Faculty Members: 

Prof. Archana Saxena  

Dr. Nidhi Sharma  

Dr. Anurag Sharma  

Date: 1st April 2022 

Time: 02:30 PM to 03:30 PM 

Venue: J C Bose Seminar Hall 
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 List Of Attendees: 

 

227



 

 

 

 

Glimpses Of The Celebration  
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Gudi Padwa : Poster Released, 2 April 2022 
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Eid Mubarak : Poster Released, 2 April 2022 
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Ram Navmi : Poster Released, 10 April 2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

235



 

Jallianwala Bagh Massacre : Poster Released, 13 April 2022 
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Dr. Bheemrao Ambedkar Jayanti : Poster Released, 

 14 April 2022 
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Mahavir Jayanti : Poster Released, 14 April 2022 
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Hunuman Jayanti : Poster Released, 16 April 2022 
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